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Hydraulic Bottle Jack, 2 Tonne
STOCK No.  13064      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559130641
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Adjustable height ram saddle
•	 �Wide base for improved stability
•	 �Cross sectioned saddle
•	 �Two-piece handle

DESCRIPTION

High quality, fitted with overload protection. Wide base for improved stability and cross sectioned saddle delivers better grip. Fitted with an adjustable 
height ram saddle. Supplied with two-piece handle. Tested and certified to the current EN1494 standard.

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Hydraulic Bottle Jack, 2 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity 
Lifting range
Hydraulic lift
Ram diameter
Screw extension
Saddle diameter
Handle length
Weight

2 Tonne
148-278mm
80mm
23mm
50mm
21mm
260mm
2.1kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Material Safety Data 
Sheet


